
TO FINISH
Blueberry cheesecake, blueberry jel, toasted hazelnuts

Russet Apple tarte tatin, vanilla ice cream (veo)

Chocolate delice, chocolate crumb, rum & raisin ice cream

Baked lemon tart, raspberry gel, vanilla Chantilly cream 

Kentish cheese plate, fruit chutney, grapes, celery, homemade biscuits

Homemade selection of ice creams & sorbets - please ask for today’s selection

 10.00

9.00

10.00 

 10.00

13.00

6.00

SOMETHING TO GO WITH
Petit Guiraud Sauternes, La Fleur D'or, France (125ml)  

Warre's Heritage Ruby Port, NV (50ml)

Quinta Do Vallado 10 Year Tawny Port (50ml)

Sapling Negroni

Amaretto Sour

Espresso Martini

Ask us about our whisky, brandy & liqueur

12.00

7.00

8.50

11.00

11.00

11.00

Latte 

Cappuccino 

Flat white

Americano

Macchiato 

Espresso 

Double espresso 

English breakfast tea

Speciality tea - peppermint, Earl grey, chamomile, red berry, green

Hot chocolate

Liqueur coffee – espresso, gomme, cream

Select from Cointreau, Bushmills Irish Whiskey, Kahlua, Amaretto, Drambuie

3.75

3.75

3.75

3.25

3.25

2.75

3.25

3.00

3.50

4.00

6.25

Dessets
At The Windmill

COFFEE, TEA & MORE

If you suffer from allergies, please let a member of staff know before ordering.
We offer gluten-free and vegan options.

A discretionary service charge of 10% will be added to your bill.

www.thewindmillhollingbourne.com | @thewindmillhollingbourne


