Dessets At The Windmill

TO FINISH

Blueberry cheesecake, blueberry jel, toasted hazelnuts	10.00
Russet Apple tarte tatin, vanilla ice cream (veo)	9.00
Chocolate delice, chocolate crumb, rum & raisin ice cream	10.00
Baked lemon tart, raspberry gel, vanilla Chantilly cream	10.00
Kentish cheese plate, fruit chutney, grapes, celery, homemade biscuits	13.00
Homemade selection of ice creams & sorbets - please ask for today's selection	6.00

SOMETHING TO GO WITH

Petit Guiraud Sauternes, La Fleur D'or, France (125ml)	12.00
Warre's Heritage Ruby Port, NV (50ml)	7.00
Quinta Do Vallado 10 Year Tawny Port (50ml)	8.50
Sapling Negroni	11.00
Amaretto Sour	11.00
Espresso Martini	11.00
Ask us about our whisky, brandy & liqueur	

COFFEE, TEA & MORE

Latte	3.75
Cappuccino	3.75
Flat white	3.75
Americano	3.25
Macchiato	3.25
Espresso	2.75
Double espresso	3.25
English breakfast tea	3.00
Speciality tea - peppermint, Earl grey, chamomile, red berry, green	3.50
Hot chocolate	4.00
Liqueur coffee – espresso, gomme, cream	6.25
Select from Cointreau, Bushmills Irish Whiskey, Kahlua, Amaretto, Drambuie	

www.thewindmillhollingbourne.com | @thewindmillhollingbourne

If you suffer from allergies, please let a member of staff know before ordering. We offer gluten-free and vegan options. A discretionary service charge of 10% will be added to your bill.

